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ABOUT US

One Way Cleaning Services Limited was incorporated in 1997 and started operation in a
modest way. From servicing a number of casual clients and thanks to its very high
professional standards, the Company now has over 200 domestic, corporate and industrial
clients and over 1,100 employees.

OUR VISION

To be the preferred cleaning service provider within the region.

OUR MISSION

Our mission is to provide high quality cleaning, environmental and sanitary services to the
satisfaction of our customers using up to date technology and a motivated human resource.

To achieve market leadership, return on investments and to be a good corporate citizen.

OUR CORE VALUES

Partnership, Equity, Empowerment, Excellence, Responsiveness and Customer Satisfaction.
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Our Services
One Way Cleaning Services has a wide range of cleaning services to offer that include the following:

» Comprehensive office cleaning and maintenance.

» Dry foam shampooing of carpets and uphoistery at our premises or on-site.
» PVC and granite floor scrubbing using high speed floor scrubber to all kind of floors.
« Comprehensive cleaning and maintenance of toilets.

 Pest control/fumigation services.

» Car washing services.

 Flower arrangements.

» Tea making services.

» Gardening.

« Sanitary bins services & automatic air fresheners

» Garbage collection.

Why Choose Us?

We have a proven track record and among the reasons you should choose us are:

» A country-wide network operations.

» A committed and professionally trained human resource base of over 1200 employees.

» A considerable investment in up to date modern equipment and cleaning machinery to enable us to
deliver on our mandate.

» A continuously expanding listing of over 30 satisfied customers and business reputation.

o A firm, stable financial foundation.
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Some of our present clientele
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KRA Times tower

KRA - Mombasa region (southern region)
(Forodha House, KRA Training Institute, offices
at Kilindini Port, Malindi, Voi, Taveta,
Lungalunga, Shimoni, Vanga and KRA Estates),
KRA - Mt. Kenya region (Embu, Meru, Nyeri,
Thika)

KRA - Rift Valley region (Nakuru)

Kenya Airport Authority including JKIA
KENGEN Kipevu Power Station

Light Academy - Mombasa

Siginon Aviation Group.

ECOBANK Kenya LTD.

. Sayyida Fatimah Hospital
1.
12.
13.

International Christian Centre
Salaam Hospital
National Oil Corporation of Kenya
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

NAS Airport Services Limited
Express Travel

ICEA-LION Group

Guaranty Trust Bank Kenya Ltd
Heritage Insurance Company.
National AIDS Control Council
TMS Consulting Group

Equity Bank, Kenyatta University Branch
Equity Bank Ruai Branch
Kengen Kipevu Power station.
Tusker Matresses LTD
Consolidated Bank Ltd
Mastermind Tobacco

Standard Chartered Bank

APM Terminals.

Resolution Insurance.

North Belgravia Properties Ltd.



Some of our past clientele
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. Food and Agricultural Organisation - UN (FAO Kenya)
Kenya Commercial Bank Headquaters and Other Branches
Johnson Controls International (Apartments for Ericsson
Kenya Ltd Staffs) Brookside/Clyde Apartments
Communications Commission of Kenya (CCK)

Kenya Power & Lighting Co. Ltd

Barclays Plaza

Kengen Matendeni Staff Camp - Masinga

Bandari Plaza, Westlands - Nairobi

Kenya Reinsurance Plaza - Nairobi

CFC Stanbic Bank Ltd
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